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: HETPEC. TEROEOZRD 1 ASDVTET I,
} Tomo is showing a picture to his friend Cindy and telling her Fo e - " ——~ ~ ~
[:,/ Read about Elliott. Practice the dialogue with your teacher. P @T—V(uﬁabt\ Practice 1;0%&“‘]&::1—7‘75/2
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- indy: I'see. Are you In the same class at school? BhFEd,
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O Actually, ... "ROEZS (RERIE). -

0 r wet
Ryota goes to tennis school. - ()39 r 222 7- LIRS TUET, WEX O Does he? (3 ABMBRED: ) EITNTII 7.
She doesn’t watch TV. - fggiz > L EEZRFE 2A, TEX Idea
an only chid e be good friends wih.... [be ciose to...] g
Does your sister live in Japan? - (phon (8) REZCRATUET D, MY Box f—ASEs ERTELY -
be ke my brothessister]
(F37) LORB ME) O35,
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D
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EST 1 Beginner {NEW HORIZON)

1[EH
2[a] §
3EE
4[a] H
5@ B
6[E B
7B H
8[E B
o[l B
10[E1 B
11[E1 B
12[a1H

Beginner-1
Beginner-2
Beginner-3
Beginner-4
Beginner-5
Beginner-6
Beginner-7
Beginner-8
Beginner-9
Beginner-10
Beginner-14

Beginner-15

Talk about yourself

Talk about your daily life

Ask your friend about his or life
Talk about what you can do
Express how you are feeling now
Invite your friend

Give advice to your friend

Talk about books

Ask the number and amount

Talk about your family and friends
Talk about your family and a friend

Talk about what your family or a friend does

13[E H
14[a1H
15[81 B
16[81 B
17[81 8
18[E H
19[E H
20[E1 B
21[E1 B
22[E1H
23[E1 B
24[E1 B

Beginner-16
Beginner-17
Beginner-18
Beginner-19
Beginner-28
Beginner-29
Beginner-37
Beginner-38
Beginner-30
Beginner-31
Beginner-39

Beginner-40

9ngn

Ask about your friend's family or a friend
Ask who someone is

Ask who the owner is

Ask about a schedule

Talk about what you are doing now

Ask what someone is doing

Talk about your weekends

Recommend souvenirs

Talk about what you did

Ask your friend what he/she did

Talk about a person or pet that is important to you

Talk about your favorite thing and why you like it
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9ngn

EST #1 1 Beginner {NEW CROWN)

1B B Beginner-1  Talk about yourself 13[8]H Beginner-16  Ask about your friend's family or a friend
2\ H Beginner-2  Talk about your daily life 14[B]H  Beginner-17 Ask who someone is

3B H Beginner-3  Ask your friend about his or life 15[B]H  Beginner-28 Talk about what you are doing now

4B H Beginner-4  Talk about what you can do 16[B1H  Beginner-29 Ask what someone is doing

5[EH Beginner-5  Express how you are feeling now 17[B1H  Beginner-30 Talk about what you did

6\ B Beginner-6 Invite your friend 18[@1H  Beginner-31 Ask your friend what he/she did

VAGIRE Beginner-7  Give advice to your friend 19[81H  Beginner-37 Talk about your weekends

8[elH Beginner-8  Talk about books 20[B]H  Beginner-38 Recommend souvenirs

9[el H Beginner-9 Ask the number and amount 2101 H Beginner-39 Talk about a person or pet that is important to you
10[=1H Beginner-10 Talk about your family and friends 22[8]H Beginner-40 Talk about your favorite thing and why you like it
11[81H  Beginner-14 Talk about your family and a friend 23[BlH  Beginner-41 Talk about your favorite place

12[8] B Beginner-15 Talk about what your family or a friend does 24[B]H  Beginner-42 Talk about an event
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EST 1 1 Beginner {SUNSHINE)

1[EH
2[a] §
3EE
4[a] H
5@ B
6[E B
7B H
8[E B
o[l B
10[E1 B
11[E1 B
12[a1H

Beginner-1
Beginner-2
Beginner-3
Beginner-4
Beginner-5
Beginner-6
Beginner-7
Beginner-8
Beginner-9
Beginner-10
Beginner-14

Beginner-15

Talk about yourself

Talk about your daily life

Ask your friend about his or life
Talk about what you can do
Express how you are feeling now
Invite your friend

Give advice to your friend

Talk about books

Ask the number and amount

Talk about your family and friends
Talk about your family and a friend

Talk about what your family or a friend does

13[E H
14[a1H
15[81 B
16[81 B
17[81 8
18[E H
19[E H
20[E1 B
21[E1 B
22[E1H
23[E1 B
24[E1 B

Beginner-16
Beginner-17
Beginner-18
Beginner-19
Beginner-37
Beginner-38
Beginner-28
Beginner-29
Beginner-30
Beginner-31
Beginner-39

Beginner-40

9ngn

Ask about your friend's family or a friend
Ask who someone is

Ask who the owner is

Ask about a schedule

Talk about your weekends

Recommend souvenirs

Talk about what you are doing now

Ask what someone is doing

Talk about what you did

Ask your friend what he/she did

Talk about a person or pet that is important to you

Talk about your favorite thing and why you like it
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EST B 1 Beginner {Here We Go!)

1[EH
2[a] §
3EE
4[a] H
5@ B
6[E B
7B H
8[E B
o[l B
10[E1 B
11[E1 B
12[a1H

Beginner-1  Talk about yourself

Beginner-2  Talk about your daily life
Beginner-3  Ask your friend about his or life
Beginner-4  Talk about what you can do
Beginner-5  Express how you are feeling now
Beginner-6  Invite your friend

Beginner-7  Give advice to your friend
Beginner-8  Talk about books

Beginner-9  Ask the number and amount

Beginner-10 Talk about your family and friends

Beginner-16  Ask about your friend's family or a friend

Beginner-17 Ask who someone is

13[E H
14[a1H
15[81 B
16[81 B
17[81 8
18[E H
19[E H
20[E1 B
21[E1 B
22[E1H
23[E1 B
24[E1 B

Beginner-18
Beginner-19
Beginner-20
Beginner-21
Beginner-14
Beginner-15
Beginner-30
Beginner-31
Beginner-28
Beginner-29
Beginner-37

Beginner-38

9ngn

Ask who the owner is

Ask about a schedule

Ask when an event is

Ask about a place

Talk about your family and a friend
Talk about what your family or a friend does
Talk about what you did

Ask your friend what he/she did
Talk about what you are doing now
Ask what someone is doing

Talk about your weekends

Recommend souvenirs
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EST 1 2 Basic {NEW HORIZON,”NEW CROWN)) g9non

1[E B
2B H
3EE
4[8] B
5[a] B
6[El B
7[E1H
8[al B
o[ B
10[E1 B
11[E1H
12[81 H

Basic-1

Basic-2

Basic-3

Basic-4

Basic-22

Basic-23

Basic-9

Basic-10

Basic-11

Basic-13

Basic-14

Basic-15

Take about your past experiences

Talk about what you were doing

Talk about you plans

Talk about the future

Talk about an event at a particular time

Talk about something in a particular condition
Give your opinion

Talk about what you want to do

Talk about your dream

Talk about things to do

Talk about your purpose for doing something

Express your feelings and give a reason

13[E H
14[a1H
15[E1 B
16[a1 B
17[81H
18[E H
19[E B
20[E1 B
21[E1 B
22[E1H
23[E1 B
24[E1 B

Basic-16

Basic-17

Basic-6

Basic-7

Basic-29

Basic-30

Basic-31

Basic-38

Basic-39

Basic-40

Basic-41

Basic-42

Talk about what you must do

Talk about what you have to do

Talk about what someone did for you
Express how your friend looks

Compare two things

Talk about what is the best

Talk about what is the same and what is different
Talk about your ideas

Talk about what happened on your summer vacation
Talk about your future plans

Talk about your favorite kinds of pet

Talk about special places

p.11



EST th 2 Basic {SUNSHINE)

1[E B
2B H
3EE
4[8] B
5[a] B
6[El B
7[E1H
8[al B
o[ B
10[E1 B
11[E1H
12[81 H

Basic-1

Basic-2

Basic-3

Basic-4

Basic-22

Basic-23

Basic-9

Basic-10

Basic-11

Basic-13

Basic-14

Basic-15

Take about your past experiences

Talk about what you were doing

Talk about you plans

Talk about the future

Talk about an event at a particular time

Talk about something in a particular condition
Give your opinion

Talk about what you want to do

Talk about your dream

Talk about things to do

Talk about your purpose for doing something

Express your feelings and give a reason

13[E H
14[a1H
15[E1 B
16[a1 B
17[81H
18[E H
19[E B
20[E1 B
21[E1 B
22[E1H
23[E1 B
24[E1 B

Basic-29

Basic-30

Basic-31

Basic-16

Basic-17

Basic-6

Basic-7

Basic-38

Basic-39

Basic-40

Basic-41

Basic-42

9ngn

Compare two things

Talk about what is the best

Talk about what is the same and what is different
Talk about what you must do

Talk about what you have to do

Talk about what someone did for you
Express how your friend looks

Talk about your ideas

Talk about what happened on your summer vacation
Talk about your future plans

Talk about your favorite kinds of pet

Talk about special places
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EST th 2 Basic {(Here We Go!)

1[E B
2B H
3EE
4[8] B
5[a] B
6[El B
7[E1H
8[al B
o[ B
10[E1 B
11[E1H
12[81 H

Basic-1

Basic-2

Basic-3

Basic-4

Basic-22

Basic-23

Basic-9

Basic-10

Basic-11

Basic-13

Basic-14

Basic-15

Take about your past experiences

Talk about what you were doing

Talk about you plans

Talk about the future

Talk about an event at a particular time

Talk about something in a particular condition
Give your opinion

Talk about what you want to do

Talk about your dream

Talk about things to do

Talk about your purpose for doing something

Express your feelings and give a reason

13[E H
14[a1H
15[E1 B
16[a1 B
17[81H
18[E H
19[E B
20[E1 B
21[E1 B
22[E1H
23[E1 B
24[E1 B

Basic-25

Basic-26

Basic-16

Basic-17

Basic-27

Basic-28

Basic-6

Basic-7

Basic-29

Basic-30

Basic-38

Basic-39

9ngn

Talk about what you must do

Talk about what you have to do

Talk about what you must do

Talk about what you have to do

Talk about hobbies and interests
Talk about what you are thinking about doing
Talk about what someone did for you
Express how your friend looks
Compare two things

Talk about what is the best

Talk about your ideas

Talk about what happened on your summer vacation
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EST 1 3 Intermediate {(NEW HORIZON)

1[E1H
2[6 8
3EB
4[a B
5@E 8
6[E B
7[E 8
8[E B
o[El g
10[E1 B
11[E H
12[a1 B

Intermediate-1

Intermediate-2

Intermediate-7

Intermediate-8

Intermediate-6

Intermediate-9

Intermediate-11

Intermediate-13

Intermediate-21

Intermediate-22

Intermediate-14

Intermediate-15

Talk about your daily life

Talk about what you like

Talk about your experience

Talk about what you have done

Talk about how long you have done something
Talk about your daily life

Talk about what is hard or easy for you to do
Talk about what someone tells[asks] you to do
Talk about how long you have been doing something
Talk about what you want someone to do
Explain how to do something

Talk about something you do not know

13[E H
14[a1 B
15[81 B
16[81 B
17[81 8
18[a1 H
19[E H
20[E1 H
21[E1 B
22[E1H
23[E]
24[E1 B

Intermediate-16

Intermediate-17

Intermediate-18

Intermediate-19

Intermediate-20

Intermediate-23

Intermediate-33

Intermediate-34

Intermediate-39

Intermediate-40

Intermediate-42

Intermediate-43

9ngn

Add information about someone

Add information about something

Add information about people

Give details about things

Explain by adding information about something or someone
Talk about something that is not reality
Talk about your plans for next weekend
Invite someone to an event

Talk about your future plans

Talk about your favorite kinds of pet
Talk about where you would like to go
Talk about a memorable experience
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EST 1 3 Intermediate {(NEW CROWN)

1[E1H
2[6 8
3EB
4[a B
5@E 8
6[E B
7[E 8
8[E B
o[El g
10[E1 B
11[E H
12[a1 B

Intermediate-1

Intermediate-2

Intermediate-6

Intermediate-7

Intermediate-8

Intermediate-9

Intermediate-21

Intermediate-16

Intermediate-17

Intermediate-18

Intermediate-19

Intermediate-20

Talk about your daily life

Talk about what you like

Talk about how long you have done something
Talk about your experience

Talk about what you have done

Talk about your daily life

Talk about how long you have been doing something
Add information about someone

Add information about something

Add information about people

Give details about things

Explain by adding information about something or someone

13[E H
14[a1 B
15[81 B
16[81 B
17[81 8
18[a1 H
19[E H
20[E1 H
21[E1 B
22[E1H
23[E]
24[E1 B

Intermediate-14

Intermediate-11

Intermediate-15

Intermediate-22

Intermediate-13

Intermediate-23

Intermediate-33

Intermediate-34

Intermediate-39

Intermediate-40

Intermediate-42

Intermediate-43

9ngn

Explain how to do something

Talk about what is hard or easy for you to do
Talk about something you do not know

Talk about what you want someone to do
Talk about what someone tells[asks] you to do
Talk about something that is not reality

Talk about your plans for next weekend
Invite someone to an event

Talk about your future plans

Talk about your favorite kinds of pet

Talk about where you would like to go

Talk about a memorable experience
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EST 1 3 Intermediate {(SUNSHINE)

1[E1H
2[6 8
3EB
4[a B
5@E 8
6[E B
7[E 8
8[E B
o[El g
10[E1 B
11[E H
12[a1 B

Intermediate-6

Intermediate-7

Intermediate-8

Intermediate-21

Intermediate-13

Intermediate-11

Intermediate-15

Intermediate-22

Intermediate-1

Intermediate-2

Intermediate-17

Intermediate-16

Talk about how long you have done something
Talk about your experience

Talk about what you have done

Talk about how long you have been doing something
Talk about what someone tells[asks] you to do
Talk about what is hard or easy for you to do
Talk about something you do not know

Talk about what you want someone to do

Talk about your daily life

Talk about what you like

Add information about something

Add information about someone

13[E H
14[a1 B
15[81 B
16[81 B
17[81 8
18[a1 H
19[E H
20[E1 H
21[E1 B
22[E1H
23[E]
24[E1 B

Intermediate-9

Intermediate-14

Intermediate-18

Intermediate-19

Intermediate-20

Intermediate-23

Intermediate-33

Intermediate-34

Intermediate-39

Intermediate-40

Intermediate-42

Intermediate-43

9ngn

Talk about your daily life

Explain how to do something

Add information about people

Give details about things

Explain by adding information about something or someone
Talk about something that is not reality
Talk about your plans for next weekend
Invite someone to an event

Talk about your future plans

Talk about your favorite kinds of pet
Talk about where you would like to go

Talk about a memorable experience
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EST i 3 Intermediate {Here We Go!)

1[E1H
2[6 8
3EB
4[a B
5@E 8
6[E B
7[E 8
8[E B
o[El g
10[E1 B
11[E H
12[a1 B

Intermediate-1

Intermediate-2

Intermediate-22

Intermediate-8

Intermediate-7

Intermediate-6

Intermediate-21

Intermediate-9

Intermediate-11

Intermediate-13

Intermediate-14

Intermediate-16

Talk about your daily life

Talk about what you like

Talk about what you want someone to do

Talk about what you have done

Talk about your experience

Talk about how long you have done something
Talk about how long you have been doing something
Talk about your daily life

Talk about what is hard or easy for you to do
Talk about what someone tells[asks] you to do
Explain how to do something

Add information about someone

13[E H
14[a1 B
15[81 B
16[81 B
17[81 8
18[a1 H
19[E H
20[E1 H
21[E1 B
22[E1H
23[E]
24[E1 B

Intermediate-17

Intermediate-15

Intermediate-18

Intermediate-19

Intermediate-20

Intermediate-23

Intermediate-33

Intermediate-34

Intermediate-39

Intermediate-40

Intermediate-42

Intermediate-43

9ngn

Add information about something

Talk about something you do not know
Add information about people

Give details about things

Explain by adding information about something or someone
Talk about something that is not reality
Talk about your plans for next weekend
Invite someone to an event

Talk about your future plans

Talk about your favorite kinds of pet
Talk about where you would like to go
Talk about a memorable experience
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English Travel BookZ L33 Unit 151 [ want to ke a singer in the future.
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I'm going to go to karaoke. - rEHSH,IIT<FETT, BEX
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Talk about your plans for after school today.
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For example I'm going to go to band practice after school.
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